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Subdivision/Neighborhood Title First Name Last Name Title, if avail. Address Home Phone E-Mail 

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Ms.  Elsa Campanella Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 9C (314)  

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Mr. Harry/Rosalind Salniker Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 12G   

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Ms. Bobbie Meyer Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 11E (314) 725-2025  

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Ms. Dory Potts Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 15C (314) 725-5910  

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Ms. MaryLou Ruhe Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 11F (314) 862-1848  

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Ms. Marjorie Courtney Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 15A  (314) 863-1275  

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Mr. Mary Renshaw Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 16C  (314) 727-8586  

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Mr. Gene/Ed Siefert Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 8G (314) 726-7950  

Barclay House - 230 S. Brentwood Ms. Ann Hawken Moderator 230 S. Brentwood 5A (314) 726-5975  

        

Brentmoor Park East Dr. Michael Holtzman Trustee #14 Brentmoor Park (314) 452-0515 mjholtzman@gmail.com 

Brentmoor Park East Ms. Stephanie Gross Trustee #12 Brentmoor Park (314) 276-6024 stephanieludmergross@gmail.com 
 

Brentmoor Park East Mr. Michael Dierberg Trustee #7 Brentmoor Park  dierberg@yahoo.com 
 

        

Brentmoor Park West Mr. Joel Hylen Trustee   joelhylen@yahoo.com 

Brentmoor Park West Mr. Chris Sims Trustee    csims314@gmail.com 

Brentmoor Park West Mr. Ted 
 

Disabato Trustee    Ted.Disabato@tdd-law.com 

        

Carrswold Association    Secretary    

Carrswold Association Ms. Susanna Sharp Trustee #9 Carrswold (314) 616-3223  

Carrswold Assocaition Ms. Tracy Gross  20 Carrswold (314) 913-4842  

Carrswold Association Mr.  Mike Zaccarello Treasurer 24 Carrswold (314) 721-4565 Mike.zaccarello@barry-wehmiller.com 

        

        

Claverach Park Subdivision Mr. Jim  Arsenault Trustee   jimarsenault@gmail.com 

Claverach Park Subdivision Ms. Anna Ives Trustee 55 Claverach  ives.anna@gmail.com 

Claverach Park Subdivision Mr. Jeff Melly Trustee   melly.jeff@gmail.com 

        

Clayshire Ridge Dr. Arthur Auer Trustee 667 Langton (314) 580-6777 AIAuer@aol.com 
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Clayshire Subdivision Association        

Clayshire Subdivision Association Mr. Randy Speck Chair 8107 Edinburgh (314) 725-5338 rspeck@randygspeck.com  

Clayshire Subdivision Association        

Clayshire Subdivision Association        

        

Clayton Condominium Building Association Mr.  Dan  Phillips     

Clayton Condominium Building Association Mr.  Frank Schoonyoung Vice-President    

Clayton Condominium Building Association Mr.  Brian Kinman President   bkinman902@gmail.com 

Clayton Condominium Building Association Mr. Norm Davis Secretary    

Clayton Condominium Building Association Ms. Mary Lutz     

Clayton Condominium Building Association Mr. Richard Goldberg     

Clayton Condominium Building Association Mr. Earl Kessler     

Clayton Condominium Building Association Mr. Phil Baron     

        

Clayton Gardens Ms. Dayle Norber  8118 Westmoreland (314) 726-6238  

        

Colonial Lane      (314) 726-4510  

Colonial Lane      (314) 568-1275  

Colonial Lane      (314) 862-0652  

        

Davis Place Ms. Claire   Abboud Trustee   clairehemkins@gmail.com 

Davis Place Ms. Michelle Cissna Trustee   meyerscissna@gmail.com  

Davis Place Ms. Sarah Magden Trustee   sarah.magden@gmail.com 

        

Ellenwood Subdivision Mr. Richard Lintz Trustee 6375 Alexander Drive (314) 862-7914 richlintz@aol.com 

        

Forest Ridge Subdivision Mr. Allan Kalb Senior Trustee  5 Forest Ridge (314) 726-5262 ajkalb@wesleyan.edu 

Forest Ridge Subdivision Mr. Robbie McGeHee Treasurer 2 Forest Ridge   

Forest Ridge Subdivision Dr. Alan Pestronk Trustee 6 Forest Ridge (314) 727-0573 pestronka@neuro.wustl.edu 

        

Hillcrest Subdivision Mr. Ian Hagemann Trustee 10 Aberdeen Place   

Hillcrest Subdivision Mr. Stan Mulvihill Trustee 16 Arundel Place (314) 721-1713 stan.mulvihill@att.net 

Hillcrest Subdivision Ms. Jane Klamer Trustee 62 Aberdeen Place (314) 721-0558 jane@theklamers.net 

        

Hillcrest Homeowners Association Mr. Bill Schute President 27 Dartford (314) 401-7980 Bill.schute@gmail.com 
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Hillcrest Homeowners Association Ms. Emily Follman Vice-President 23 Aberdeen (314) 721-1839 Emilynjoe14@yahoo.com 

Hillcrest Homeowners Association Ms. Pam Washington Secretary 4 Arundel (314) 727-1127 Brownsugarpam1@sbcglobal.net 

Hillcrest Homeowners Association Dr. Craig Zaidman Treasurer 30 Aberdeen Place (314)   

        

Hi-Pointe DeMun Mr. Anthony Kirk Treasurer 912 Demun (314) 950-8580 aakirk2003@yahoo.com 

Hi-Pointe DeMun Mr. Tom Schwartz President 6204 Alamo   

Hi-Pointe DeMun Ms. Joyce Armstrong Board Member 6340 Alamo (314) 727-1298 jfarmstron@sbcglobal.net 

Hi-Pointe DeMun Mr.  Newton McCoy Vice President 900 Buena Vista (314) 725-3304 jnmccoyy@621skinker.com 

Hi-Point DeMun Ms.  Carol Niederlander Board Member 6372 Alamo (314) 721-6242  

        

Hi- Pointe West Neighborhood Association Ms. Jean Cody  6349 Clayton Rd. (314) 725-7765  

        

Moorlands Association Mr. Brian Edwards President 7520 Buckingham #3W 314.378.5338 Bpe235@yahoo.com 

Moorlands Association Ms. Ann Vasquez Treasurer 7520 Wellington Way #2  Eavazquez@sbcglobal.net 

        

        

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Ms. Cheryl  Verde President 334 N. Meramec Ave. (314) 862-1247 cherylverde@hotmail.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Mr. Mel Disney Board Member 7507 Westmoreland (314) 721-2935 homstdisney@aol.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Mr. J. Claude Evans Board Member 139 N. Bemiston (314) 452-4669 jcevans@artsci.wustl.edu 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Ms. Jill Evans-Petzall Board Member 139 N. Bemiston (314) 725-1196 jill@beacondocs.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Dr.  Victor DiFate Secretary 131 N. Bemiston (314) 727-4696 vic@difate.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Ms. Elizabeth Browning Board Member 7616 Maryland Ave.  (314) 863-3932 cbrowning2@mindspring.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Ms. Kathy Beilein Board Member 108 N. Bemiston (314) 863-2650 Kab9751@aol.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Ms.  Roxanne Heintz Vice President 8012 Pershing (314) 727-3769 dscheintz@yahoo.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Mr. Sandy MacLean Treasurer 202 N. Brentwood  - 2B (314) 725-0252 stannard624@yahoo.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Ms. Helen DiFate Board Member 131 N. Bemiston (314) 727-4696 helen@defate.com 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Ms. Susan Hackmann Board Member 314 N. Central Ave. (314) 726-2970 shackmann@slcl.org 

Old Town Clayton Neighborhood Assoc. Mr. Mike Fournier Board Member 7633 Maryland (314) 721-3335 michael_fournier@clayton.k-12.mo.us 

        

Park Tower Condominium Association Mr. Tom  Tucker Board 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314) 727-3032 rttucker@gmail.com  
Park Tower Condominium Association Ms. Barbara DeVore Vice-President 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314) 374-9034 Barbradv1@gmail.com  
Park Tower Condominium Association Mr. Michael Freund Treasurer 200 S. Brentwood (314) 725-7782 Michaelfreund13@gmail.com  
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Park Tower Condominium Association Ms. Tanya Bryant Secretary 200 S. Brentwood (314) 504-5772 Tbryant1214@yahoo.com  
Park Tower Condominium Association Mr.  Dan Phillips President 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. (314) 721-3425 dpemg@yahoo.com  
Park Tower Condominium Association Mr.  Richard Haub Property Manager 200 S. Brentwood Blvd. 863-5600, # 3 manager@parktower.net  
        
Polo Place Ms.  Megan  Clinton Trustee  (314)-378-0108 Meganclinton3@gmail.com  
 Mr. Charlie Voellinger Trustee   cvoellinger@gmail.com  

 Mr. Patrick Akins Trustee 531 W. Polo 314-540-1975 pakins@monetagroup.com  

        

Skinker Heights Ms. Beth Rubin Secretary 6441 Cecil (314) 862-5407 bafrubin@gmail.com 

Skinker Heights Ms. Tom Sommers Treasurer 6444 Ellenwood (314) 603-6739 tsommers@hotmail.com  

Skinker Heights Dr. Eric Lederman President 453 Cecil (314) 725-7787 elederman@swbell.net 

        

        

Southmoor Subdivision Ms. Janet Jump Trustee 5 Southmoor (314) 727-8810 j3jump@yahoo.com 

Southmoor Subdivision Ms. Chuck Schagrin Trustee 28 Southmoor (314) 504-4322 cschagrin@aol.com 

Southmoor Subdivision Ms. Ann Rafferty Trustee 27 Southmoor (314) 614-5340 ann.h.rafferty@gmail.com 

        

Tanglewood Subdivision Mr. Greg Standeford Trustee 775 Wenneker (314) 276-2494 775wenneker@gmail.com  

Tanglewood Subdivision Mr. Matthew Bardowell Trustee 825 Louwen Dr. (314) 440-1858 825louwen@gmail.com 

Tanglewood Subdivision Ms. Lolita Flinn Trustee 705 Louwen Dr. (314) 363-4129 705louwen@gmail.com  

        

Tuscany Park Ms.  Joan Downey Trustee 9 Tuscany Park (314) 863-9223 downey@kids.wustl.edu  

Tuscany Park Ms. Anne Martin Trustee 5 Tuscany Park (314) 725-6320 amartin@jburroughs.org 

Tuscany Park Ms. Carol Needham Trustee    

        

Wydown Forest Subdivision Ms. Charlie Brennan President   brennanstohr@gmail.com 

Wydown Forest Subdivision  Mr. Matt Falk Trustee    

Wydown Forest Subdivision Ms.  Missy McCormick Treasurer 7625 Shirley (314) 726-1188 missy@mattandmissy.com 

Wydown Forest Subdivision Ms. Lynne Roney Secretary   lynneroney@sbcglobal.net  

Wydown Forest Subdivision Ms. Mary DeBenedetti Trustee  (314) 721-8433 debenedettimt@hotmail.com 

Wydown Forest Subdivision Mr. Salim Rangwala Trustee 7631 Carswold 862-8616 srangwala@aol.com 

        

Wydown Terrace Association Mr. Tom Currier Trustee/President 23 Wydown Terrace (314) 727-8014 tomcurrier@copper.net   

Wydown Terrace Association Ms. Deborah Dobson Trustee 4 Wydown Terrace (314) 862-2893 dedobson@borcim.wustl.edu 
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Wydown Terrace Association Ms. Becky Treiman Trustee/Treasurer 7 Wydown Terrace (314) 726-4996 rtreiman@wustl.edu 

        

200 S. Brentwood Ms. Stacy Kelly Property Manager 200 S. Brentwood  (314) 863-5600 manager@parktower.net 

        

        

710 S. Hanley Road Mr.  Philip Barron President 710 S. Hanley (314) 727-1584  

710 S. Hanley Road Mr. Tom Stephenson Manager 710 S. Hanley (314) 863-7555  

        

800 S. Hanley Road Ms. Tara Cillo  800 S. Hanley (314) 862-0000 taracillo@hotmail.com  

        

816 S. Hanley Road Ms. Margaret Nedeau Property Manager 816 S. Hanley (314) 721-0838 mnedeau@the816.org 

816 S. Hanley Road Mr. Robert Meyer President 816 S. Hanley, 3D (314) 862-0579  

        

900 S. Hanley Road  Property Manager  900 S. Hanley 1A (314) 725-2621 genom1@me.com 

        

202 N. Brentwood Dr.  Joseph Hayden Chairperson 202 N. Brentwood 7B (314) 725-8602  

        

        

Washington University – Student Housing Mr. Scott Wagganer  6515 Wydown  #1250 (314) 935-8306 wagganer@wustl.edu 
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